
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Tuur VAN OVERTVELT
TROL
Percurso : H-12
Distancia : 2790m
Tempo : 0:27:39 (9'55"/km) [Puntos : 737]

5/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Rune SELS 0:20:23 [1000]
2. Jakob STERNER 0:21:36 [944]
3. Witse BOECKX 0:22:27 [908]

1. 48 00:02:22 215m 11'00"/km
2. 49 00:02:38 00:05:00 179m 14'43"/km
3. 105 00:02:23 00:07:23 100m 23'50"/km
4. 50 00:02:02 00:09:25 236m 8'37"/km
5. 94 00:01:02 00:10:27 82m 12'36"/km
6. 52 00:02:32 00:12:59 282m 8'59"/km
7. 53 00:03:32 00:16:31 407m 8'41"/km
8. 54 00:02:27 00:18:58 331m 7'24"/km
9. 115 00:02:09 00:21:07 156m 13'47"/km

10. 56 00:04:00 00:25:07 434m 9'13"/km
11. 69 00:01:42 00:26:49 178m 9'33"/km
12. 999 00:00:50 00:27:39 193m 4'19"/km
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